
Country Organisation Trainer contact Languages

Vietnam
Leadership & 

Sustainability
Bien Vu Vietnamese

Bangladesh
Leadership & 

Sustainability
Mutakabbir Golam Bengali, English

Ethiopia EITEX Tesfaldet Esubalew English

Ethiopia Globe Ameha Dagnaw English

Ethiopia IndiGo Theodros Zekarias English

Ethiopia ZELS Tesfaye Chalchisa English

Bangladesh Intertek Mynul Hasan Bengali, English

Bangladesh Intertek Mohammad Kashem Bengali, English

Bangladesh BluWin Ltd. Tania Hossain English, Bengali

Bangladesh BluWin Ltd. Sinthia Sekander English, Bengali

China Bureau Veritas Steven Z-Han Mandarin

India Bureau Veritas Sudalaimuthu VS English

Vietnam Bureau Veritas Lina Vo Vietnamese, English

Bangladesh GSCS Kamal Hossain Bengali

Bangladesh GSCS Fairooz Shahana Bengali

India SGS Prabhat Ranjan Jena English

China SGS Seeker He Mandarin

Japan Boken Eiji Kimura Japanese

Japan Kaken Yutaka Echizen Japanese

Japan Kaken Mari Aoki Japanese

Turkey CEDFEM HÜSAMETTİN ÇOBAN Turkish

Bangladesh Kushali Engineering Mazifur Ahsan Bengali

Bangladesh Kushali Engineering Shahin Azad Bengali

Bangladesh Engineering Resources Shubhra Chanda Bengali

Bangladesh International (ERI) Sahadat Hussain Bengali

LIST OF SERVICE PROVIDERS – CLIMATE ACTION TRAINING

https://www.leadership-sustainability.com/
https://www.leadership-sustainability.com/
mailto:bien.vu@leadership-sustainability.com
https://www.leadership-sustainability.com/
https://www.leadership-sustainability.com/
mailto:golam.mutakabbir@leadership-sustainability.com
https://eitex.bdu.edu.et/
mailto:tesfa88c@gmail.com
mailto:berekahun@gmail.com
https://www.indigopowder.com/ethiopia/indigo-dye.html
mailto:theodros.zekarias22@gmail.com
https://zelsconsulting.com/
mailto:chalchotesfi@gmail.com
https://www.intertek.com/
mailto:mynul.hasan@intertek.com
https://www.intertek.com/
mailto:mohammad.kashem@intertek.com
https://www.implementation-hub.org/company/bluwin-td
mailto:hossain.tania@bluwin.net%20/%20tanilahossain@gmail.com
https://www.implementation-hub.org/company/bluwin-td
mailto:sekander.sinthia@bluwin.net%20/%20sinthiasekander@gmail.com
https://group.bureauveritas.com/
mailto:steven-z.han@bureauveritas.com
https://group.bureauveritas.com/
mailto:sudalaimuthu.vs@bureauveritas.com
https://group.bureauveritas.com/
mailto:lina.vo@bureauveritas.com
https://gscsintl.com/
mailto:kamal@gscsintl.com
https://gscsintl.com/
mailto:fairooz@gscsbd.com
https://www.sgs.com/en-in
mailto:Prabhatranjan.jena@sgs.com
https://www.sgsgroup.com.cn/en-cn
mailto:seeker.he@sgs.com
https://www.boken.or.jp/english/
mailto:e-kimura@boken.or.jp
https://kaken.nii.ac.jp/
mailto:echizen.yutaka@kaken.or.jp
https://kaken.nii.ac.jp/
mailto:aoki.mari@kaken.or.jp
https://www.cedfem.com/
mailto:hcoban@cedfem.com.tr
https://de.atlashxm.com/countries/bangladesh
mailto:ahsan1028@yahoo.com
https://de.atlashxm.com/countries/bangladesh
mailto:shahin.azad29@gmail.com
mailto:shubhra.eribd@gmail.com
https://eribd.com/#/
mailto:sahadatbapex@gmail.com


Cambodia Greenmove Sophanna Nun Khmer 

Cambodia Bureau Veritas Radin Paun Khmer 

China Elevate Ted Wang Mandarin 

Francesca Scaini

Francesco Crisanto

Elisabetta Bosi 

Giulia Onofrietti 

Stefano Caiani

Pakistan
Center of business 

Solutions (CBS)
Ijaz Ul Hassan                English 

Pakistan
Center of business 

Solutions (CBS)
Syed Ayaz Ahsan English

Muhammad Akmal

Sara Fatima

Muhammad Farooq

Shahid Rashid

Pakistan

Occupational Safety, 

Health & Environmental 

Services (OSHESPK) 

Sajjad Ahmad English 

Sezin Gençdal

Büşra Suicmez

Burçin Aydın 

Ceyhun Yalcin

Vietnam Enerteam (more)  Dien Dang Van Vietnamese 

Vietnam

National Energy 

Efficiency programme 

(EECBK)

Bui Thanh Hung Vietnamese 

Turkey

Turkey

Cambodia

Italy

Italy

Pakistan

Pakistan

Leadership – 

Sustainability
Turkish 

Enviro Stewards English 

Energy Saving Solutions 

(ESS)  
English 

The Orbit consulting Turkish 

Process Factory  Italian 

BEE Incorporations - 

BEE Green Building 

Consulting (Cambodia) 

Co.Ltd.(BEE)

Sopharith Vuthylet Khmer 

South Pole – 

Carbonsink 
Italian, English 

https://bee-inc.com/
mailto:s.vuthy@bee-inc.com
https://greenmoveconsulting.com/
mailto:sophannan@gmail.com
https://group.bureauveritas.com/
mailto:paun.radin@bureauveritas.com
https://www.elevatelimited.com/
mailto:ted.wang@elevatelimited.com
mailto:francesca.scaini@carbonsink.it
https://www.southpole.com/
mailto:francesco.crisanto@carbonsink.it
mailto:elisabetta.bosi@processfactory.it
https://www.processfactory.it/
mailto:giulia.onofrietti@processfactory.it
https://www.processfactory.it/
mailto:stefano.caiani@processfactory.it
https://cbspakistan.com/
https://cbspakistan.com/
mailto:ijaz@cbs.org.pk
https://cbspakistan.com/
https://cbspakistan.com/
mailto:ayaz@cbs.org.pk
mailto:akmal@envirostewardspk.com
https://www.enviro-stewards.com/
mailto:sara@envirostewardspk.com
mailto:farooq.ess@gmail.com
mailto:chemical_engineer2001@yahoo.com
http://oshespk.com/
http://oshespk.com/
http://oshespk.com/
mailto:sajjad@oshespk.com
mailto:sezin@theorbitconsulting.com
http://www.theorbitconsulting.com/
mailto:busra@theorbitconsulting.com
mailto:burcin.aydin@leadership-sustainability.com
https://www.leadership-sustainability.com/
mailto:ceyhun.yalcin@leadership-sustainability.com
http://enerteam.org/
mailto:dien_dv@enerteam.org
http://vneec.gov.vn/
http://vneec.gov.vn/
http://vneec.gov.vn/
mailto:hungbt.eccbk@gmail.com
https://www.leadership-sustainability.com/
https://www.leadership-sustainability.com/
https://www.enviro-stewards.com/
http://www.theorbitconsulting.com/
https://www.processfactory.it/
https://bee-inc.com/
https://bee-inc.com/
https://bee-inc.com/
https://bee-inc.com/
mailto:s.vuthy@bee-inc.com
https://www.southpole.com/
https://www.southpole.com/

